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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 14 Женщины, 50m На спине 11 лет и старше
14.12.2024 - 17:40 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2023

Место Возраст Время Очки

11 лет и старше

1. МАРКОВА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 31.91 13,0 II
2. САЗОНОВА, Валерия 13 Кубань 32.33 13,4 II
3. СИЛОВС, Виктория 13 Краснодар 34.40 8,8 II
4. КРОТОВА, Яна 12 Краснодар 35.79 8,4 II

СТЕНИНА, Ксения 12 Цска 35.79 8,4 II
6. ЗОРИНА, Софи 11 50 Gym 36.26 11,1 II
7. ИМАС, София 13 Лицей 90 39.50 III
8. ПИСАРЕНКО, Алина 11 Лицей 90 40.14 3,2 III
9. ВАЛЬТЦ, Виктория 15 Лицей 90 40.51 III

10. КАМИНСКАЯ, Эвелина 13 TiPi Swim 40.75 1 юн.
11. ДУМАНЧУК, Юлия 12 50 Gym 40.85 1 юн.
12. МЕДВЕДЕВА, Ксения 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 42.35 1 юн.
13. БЕКЧИНТАЕВА, Мария 11 Лицей 90 43.20 1 юн.
14. ЕРОХИНА, Дарина 12 50 Gym 43.62 1 юн.
15. ГРАММОВА, Дарья 11 пц "Посейдон" 44.84 1 юн.
16. ЕРОХИНА, Валерия 12 50 Gym 46.40 1 юн.
17. НЕКРАСОВА, Злата 11 Лицей 90 47.30 2 юн.
18. БУЛАНАЯ, Валерия 12 Лицей 90 50.11 2 юн.
19. МИЧИГИШЕВА, Милана 16 BurFlow 53.95 2 юн.
20. ЧЕРНЫХОВСКАЯ, Милена 12 50 Gym 55.48 2 юн.
21. КЛЕШНЕВА, Марианна 12 пц "Посейдон" 55.67 2 юн.
22. ДОБРЫНЕВА, Дарья 11 BurFlow 58.90 3 юн.
23. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Ксения 15 BurFlow 59.31 3 юн.
24. ГАРБУЗОВА, Елизавета 11 50 Gym 1:02.93 3 юн.

DSQ ДИКОВА, Варвара 13 пц "Посейдон" 50.09 2 юн.

11 - 13 лет

1. САЗОНОВА, Валерия 13 Кубань 32.33 13,4 II
2. СИЛОВС, Виктория 13 Краснодар 34.40 8,8 II
3. КРОТОВА, Яна 12 Краснодар 35.79 8,4 II

СТЕНИНА, Ксения 12 Цска 35.79 8,4 II
5. ЗОРИНА, Софи 11 50 Gym 36.26 11,1 II
6. ИМАС, София 13 Лицей 90 39.50 III
7. ПИСАРЕНКО, Алина 11 Лицей 90 40.14 3,2 III
8. КАМИНСКАЯ, Эвелина 13 TiPi Swim 40.75 1 юн.
9. ДУМАНЧУК, Юлия 12 50 Gym 40.85 1 юн.

10. МЕДВЕДЕВА, Ксения 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 42.35 1 юн.
11. БЕКЧИНТАЕВА, Мария 11 Лицей 90 43.20 1 юн.
12. ЕРОХИНА, Дарина 12 50 Gym 43.62 1 юн.
13. ГРАММОВА, Дарья 11 пц "Посейдон" 44.84 1 юн.
14. ЕРОХИНА, Валерия 12 50 Gym 46.40 1 юн.
15. НЕКРАСОВА, Злата 11 Лицей 90 47.30 2 юн.
16. БУЛАНАЯ, Валерия 12 Лицей 90 50.11 2 юн.
17. ЧЕРНЫХОВСКАЯ, Милена 12 50 Gym 55.48 2 юн.
18. КЛЕШНЕВА, Марианна 12 пц "Посейдон" 55.67 2 юн.
19. ДОБРЫНЕВА, Дарья 11 BurFlow 58.90 3 юн.
20. ГАРБУЗОВА, Елизавета 11 50 Gym 1:02.93 3 юн.

DSQ ДИКОВА, Варвара 13 пц "Посейдон" 50.09 2 юн.
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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 14, Женщины, 50m На спине

14 - 15 лет

1. МАРКОВА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 31.91 13,0 II
2. ВАЛЬТЦ, Виктория 15 Лицей 90 40.51 III
3. ШЕВЧЕНКО, Ксения 15 BurFlow 59.31 3 юн.


